4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
06:
06:
07:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Oserdow 5

: 50°29'31.57"N
: 655.38 km

45°

0408941F
0408939M
1216507M
0408804M
0408934M
0408842M
0408803M
0408937M
0408825M
0408931M
0408940M
0408942F
0408017M
1208534F
0408948F
1222857M
0408884M
0408828M

005600

16"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38205458

BENZING G2

-4.34

- BENZING Live!

32.

:59 GPS

:59 40

:13 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA42DBA9
| DA44148E
| DAGETE21
| DAOD6FEL
| DA42DB19
| DAOD7154
| DA42DBDB
| DA441397
|DA441403
| DA42DB6B
|DA441162
| DAOD707C
| DA42DCDC
| DA42DD92
| DA42DBB3
| DA3315D6
| DAODGFDD
| DA42DBE7

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[20.
[20.
[20.
[20.
[20.
[21.
[21.07
[21.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

07
07
07
07
07
07

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

21100

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Oserdow-1

225072025 Lds

23°52'19.17"E

20.07.2025 06:20:00

ISPAS GEORGICA

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254347
REMOTE

Pag.:

27° 56" 55.15' E
21.07.2025 15:56:42
21.07.2025 15:56:43 +1
18
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
53.6 |OK |01 1]005
05.7 |OK |01 ]014
:09.9 |OK |01 012
10.8 |OK |01 018
43.3 |OK |01 ]009 |
40.9 |OK |01 1010
:25.1 |OK |01 017
:37.0 |OK |01 013
39.4 |OK |01 1023 |
29.9 |OK |01 ]015 |
:26.2 |OK |01 016 |
:36.5 |OK |01 008
:41.8 |OK |01 019 |
:55.6 |OK |01 |004
:50.0 |OK |01 002
:39.4 |OK |01 |022
:47.3 |OK |01 |001
43.7 |OK |01 021
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232776_1752827699.pdf

